)

Frihjahrstraining G50m

Liegendmatch

1.

Sieber

2. Gasser

3.

~N O

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

19.
20.

Burri
Josi
Rohrbach

. Bartenbach
. Winkelmann
. Grinig

Hinni

Jakob
Isenschmid
Rufener
Zimmermann
Ruchti
Hadorn
Hadorn
Staudenmann
Zeiter

Stucki

Bieri

3-Stellungsmatch

oA ®OWN

. Grinig
. Winkelmann

Jakob

. Hadorn
. Beyeler
. Stucki

Mittellander
Schiesssportverband

Hugo
Ruffin
Heinz
Thomas
Fritz
Jirg
Arnold
Michael
Werner
Anton
Fritz
Sonja
Rudolf
Erwin
Fritz
Martin
Franz
Arnaldo
Michael
Walter

Michael
Arnold
Anton
Fritz
Daniel
Albrecht

24. April 2010 in Bramberg

Lg

196
196
193
188
192
188

St

176
156
159
159
141
145

Kn

184
185
184
177
185
174

Total

590
589
586
586
586
584
582
581
581
579
576
573
570
569
568
565
564
564
563
561

Total

556
537
536
524
518
507



